Race Date
September 30, 2018

Overall
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Race held in Chicago, IL. Results by Race Time, Inc.

CLOSE THE LOOP
Overall Finish List

Name City
Keith Evans
James Hedges
Darin Jones La Moille IL
Kari Herlein
Sergey Turin

Zdziseau Szewczyk
Brent Egeland
Jorgen Walle-Jensen
Alexander Castillo
Jonathan Wheeler
Tommy Nurre

Lisa Jett

Scott Catania
Martin Stutzman
Camille Aubin Lemay
Rafael Galli

Bruna Bernert
Rachel Castellanos
Rann Upton

Carlos Malzoni
Brandon Whitt
David Hill

Rik Osinga

Wade Wegescheide
Sam Acuna
Annabel Rawson
Federico Flaherty
Rebecca Bickham
Darren Miller
Donald Collins, 11l
Ben Pressley
Corey Hastings
Mary Byerly
Timothy Johnson
Victoria Ashby
Pablo Padilla
Elizabeth Harb
Ashley Davis

Dean Adel

Joe Mohlerr
Steven Bernard
Tim Phillips

Emily Janis
Benjamin Schalet
Mélissa Roy
Kimberley Mullin
Dr. Karen Horton

Midlothian IL

Wheeling IL

Grayslake IL

Mundelein IL

Woodstock IL

Bib No Age Gend

5K
832 0
836 33
838 52
719 36
810 34
894 54
866 42
817 0
689 31
818 43
772 0
837 29
871 52
803 52
675 28
707 36
678 27
688 33
896 0
751 50
856 0
721 35
774 39
855 0
893 36
1000 29
706 43
679 29
760 0
694 9
788 27
716 0
686 34
735 48
824 27
775 28
834 26
830 28
876 54
842 38
919 58
783 0
729 44
795 45
792 28
762 31
723 47
1
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Time Pace
20:23.6 6:35/M
20:33.5 6:38/M
20:35.1 6:38/M
20:39.0 6:40/M
20:44.2 6:41/M
20:48.6 6:43/M
20:54.4 6:45/M
20:57.8 6:45/M
21:12.5 6:50/M
22:28.1 7:15/M
22:30.6 7:15/M
22:57.9 7:24/M
23:05.3 7:27IM
23:17.0 7:31/M
23:32.2 7:35/M
23:51.5 7:42/M
24:22.0 7:52/M
24:29.1 7:54/M
24:33.0 7:55/M
24:44.4 7:59/M
25:03.5 8:05/M
25:15.7 8:09/M
25:17.5 8:09/M
25:21.4 8:11/M
25:36.9 8:15/M
25:43.2 8:18/M
25:47.7 8:19/M
25:53.6 8:21/M
26:06.1 8:25/M
26:07.5 8:25/M
26:07.9 8:25/M
26:20.4 8:30/M
26:28.0 8:32/M
26:30.5 8:33/M
26:47.8 8:38/M
26:59.8 8:42/M
27:06.2 8:45/M
27:10.9 8:46/M
27:20.5 8:49/M
27:31.6 8:53/M
27:38.3 8:55/M
27:50.4 8:59/M
28:08.4 9:05/M
28:08.8 9:05/M
28:15.7 9:07/M
28:16.4 9:07/M
28:17.0 9:07/M

09/30/2018 12:17:45



Race Date
September 30, 2018

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Name
Carlos Altamirano Arcos
Lindsay Janes
Milton Armstrong
Ellen Janetzke
Brook Munger
Richard Kwasnicki
Peter Kalu
Joanna Xylas
Sylvia Liu
Cristiane Ueno
Yufan Yan
Joanna Ledwon
Melody Scheefer - Van Boeru
Eduardo Sosa
Adriana Sepulveda
Jamie Lara
Luciano Nahas Combina
Fatma Tuncer
Greg Barrow
Fanyi Meng
Ericka Baylon-Soto
David Nguyen
Alexandre Mendonca Munhoz
Megan Coates
Rodrigo Rossignol
Miriam Palma
Katerina Gallus
Ramanan Paramasivan
Jon Miller
Raul Tapia
Patricio Iturralde
Maria Estela Gonzalez
Orlando Ferrari Neto
Cindy Wi
Vivian Wong
Ruthie Powers
Natasha Luckey
Laura Sudarsky
Steph Schultz
Janis Koscielniak
Victoria Vastine
Anne Taylor
Ryan Kochen
Mallory Doughty
Caitlin Taylor
Ben Newcott
Richard Korentager

CLOSE THE LOOP
Overall Finish List

5K
City Bib No Age Gend
672 30 M
727 30 F
674 61 M
728 50 F
763 28 F
892 30 M
737 45 M
895 33 F
748 50 F
811 44 F
821 30 F
747 32 F
796 37 F
858 37 M
797 50 F
863 44 M
767 30 M
809 31 F
826 46 M
758 29 F
677 37 F
769 33 M
757 47 M
828 34 F
859 30 M
874 49 F
708 46 F
777 0 M
841 44 M
805 33 M
726 14 M
711 44 F
705 32 M
869 F
820 0 F
787 35 F
750 40 F
804 61 F
851 0 F
742 54 F
814 55 F
Crown Point IN 806 54 F
740 39 M
831 29 F
853 25 F
768 0 M
741 60 M

Race held in Chicago, IL. Results by Race Time, Inc. 2

Time Pace
28:18.1 9:08/M
28:26.4 9:10/M
28:33.5 9:13/M
28:42.0 9:15/M
28:59.3 9:21/M
29:03.5 9:22/M
29:03.9 9:22/M
29:04.7 9:23/M
29:10.1 9:25/M
29:11.5 9:25/M
29:15.8 9:26/M
29:16.2 9:26/M
29:25.6 9:29/M
29:37.7 9:33/M
29:43.4 9:35/M
29:48.7 9:37/M
29:51.0 9:38/M
29:54.8 9:39/M
29:55.9 9:39/M
29:57.5 9:40/M
30:01.9 9:41/M
30:08.2 9:43/M
30:24.5 9:48/M
30:40.2 9:54/M
30:42.4 9:54/M
30:50.6 9:57/M
30:57.0 9:59/M

31:01.0 10:00/M
31:01.4 10:00/M
31:35.6 10:11/M
31:40.9 10:13/M
31:41.4 10:13/M
31:52.6 10:17/M
32:10.1 10:23/M
32:15.5 10:24/M
32:29.1 10:29/M
32:50.2 10:35/M
32:50.8 10:35/M
32:52.2 10:36/M
32:54.7 10:37/M
33:01.0 10:39/M
33:08.5 10:41/M
33:22.7 10:46/M
33:23.1 10:46/M
33:23.6 10:46/M
33:34.3 10:50/M
33:38.6 10:51/M

09/30/2018 12:17:46
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95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137

Race held in Chicago, IL. Results by Race Time, Inc.

CLOSE THE LOOP
Overall Finish List

Name City
Robert Feczko
Jay Azevedo
Campbell Collins
Oscar Rodriguez
Andrew Gorgy
F. Mark Payne
Cailyn Johnson
Craig Johnson
Danielle Kalberer
Alejandro Paredes
Ruth Graf
Janet Collins
Steve Nicholson
Kaitlyn Clark
Glenn Aguirre
Brian Stapel
Parker Snow
Israel Espino Gaucin
Maria Lucia Riveros
Korrie Martz-Stapel
Celena Aquirre
John Lauer
Kuylhee Kim
Justin Sasaki
Kim Hughes
Donald Collins Jr

Plainfield IL

Justin Easton
Andrew Hawkins
Theresa Johnson
Carisa Cooney
Rich Egan

Heath Ponder
Chris Lucas
Shaina Henderson
Sangmun Choi
Amy Sarvey
Brooke Blair
Christie Kovalcik
Jennifer Biggs
Gabriela Gonzalez
Fara Maclas
Rodrigo Sanchez
Luis Fernando Sainz

Chicago IL

Bib No Age Gend

5K

870 33
825 0
691 9
790 35
864 29
875 60
731 21
732 60
736 30
778 58
712 66
692 55
770 0
822 33
670 40
799 48
852 27
702 31
789 33
754 46
673 0
746 62
738 37
794 39
725 31
693 57
699 32
872

734 43
695 44
700 0
784 0
897 0
718 27
867 36
793 0
681 0
743 42
680 41
888 54
886 47
887 41
885 43
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Time Pace
34:15.4 11:03/M
36:10.7 11:40/M
36:26.8 11:45/M
37:04.2 11:57/M
37:16.5 12:01/M
37:51.8 12:13/M
39:39.4 12:47/M
39:39.9 12:47/M
39:46.6 12:50/M
39:47.9 12:50/M
39:52.5 12:52/M
40:48.2 13:10/M
41:03.2 13:15/M
41:03.7 13:15/M
41:12.8 13:17/M
41:13.1 13:18/M
41:26.1 13:22/M
42:26.8 13:41/M
43:12.1 13:56/M
43:16.7 13:57/M
43:17.1 13:58/M
44:28.7 14:21/M
47:06.6 15:12/M
47:06.9 15:12/M
49:10.8 15:52/M
49:16.5 15:54/M
49:17.9 15:54/M
49:18.4 15:54/M
49:35.9 16:00/M
49:49.1 16:04/M
50:06.1 16:10/M
50:06.4 16:10/M
50:06.8 16:10/M
50:12.9 16:12/M
51:14.4 16:32/M
55:06.8 17:46/M
55:07.4 17:47/M
56:34.7 18:15/M
56:35.5 18:15/M
59:58.7 19:21/M
59:59.1 19:21/M
59:59.5 19:21/M
59:59.8 19:21/M

09/30/2018 12:17:47



